
 
 
 

 
The Mission of Winfield District 34 is to challenge, inspire and empower passion within all learners. 
 

Board of Education Meeting Calendar for FY26 
                                                                              

Special 
Board of Education Meetings 

Regular  
Board of Education Meetings* 

Joint Boards hosted by: location to be 
determined:  to be scheduled for the FY 25 
school year 
 
Board Retreat with Illinois Association of 
School Boards: date to be determined by Board 
and IASB 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday, August 21, 2025 
(Budget Hearing 6:55 p.m.) 
 ​
Thursday, September 25, 2025 
 
Thursday, October 30, 2025  
 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 
 
Thursday, December 18, 2025 
(December Levy Hearing 6:55 p.m.) 
                  
Thursday, January 29, 2026 
 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 
 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 
 
Thursday, May 28, 2026 
 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 
 
 
 

 
*Unless otherwise noted, all Board of Education Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. and are located in 
the Winfield Central School Cafeteria.  
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